Resultatlista

2020-02-15
Arrangér: Hiille IF
Tévlingsledare: Christian Persson

Rimnershallen Uddevalla

Viktkastning K
1. Emma Harrysson -97  Halle IF
2. Angelica Kela -80 Brattas CK

3. Weronica Hagg -74 Halle IF

Viktkastning F17

1. Johanna Hallsten -03  Halle IF

Kula K
1. Emma Harrysson -97  Halle IF
2. Weronica Hagg -74 Halle IF

3. Angelica Kela -80 Brattas CK

9,08 kg
10,60
10,54 d-rek K40

9,36

7,26 kg

16,02 tang d-rek F17

4,0 kg
12,78
8,16

7,18



